
	

	

 
 

 
 

Club	Championship	
 

MSWGC Tee Time Schedule 
 

                                            Tee Time Date: May 7, 2024     
 
Game: T.O.E. – Total score holes beginning with the letters T. O. E. less ½ handicap 
Scheduler: Marina Dupuis (Email, marinadupuis@sbcglobal.net, to request tee time) 
 
 
Tee Time Player Player Player Player 
    
  8:00 

    

 
  8:07 

    

 
  8:15 

    

 
  8:22 

    

 
  8:30 

    

 
  8:37 

    

 
  8:45 

    

 
  8:52 

    

 
 

  
   

  

 
 

 
New Member 

 
      Guests  

 
Board Member 
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Club	Championship	
 

MSWGC Tee Time Schedule 
 

                                            Tee Time Date: May 14, 2024     
 
Game: Five $ Four – Add score of first five holes (#1-#5) & last 4 holes (#15-#18) less ½  
                                  handicap 
Scheduler: Marina Dupuis (Email, marinadupuis@sbcglobal.net, to request tee time) 
 
 
Tee Time Player Player Player Player 
    
  8:00 

    

 
  8:07 

    

 
  8:15 

    

 
  8:22 

    

 
  8:30 

    

 
  8:37 

    

 
  8:45 

    

 
  8:52 

    

 
 

  
   

  

 
 

 
New Member 

 
      Guests  

 
Board Member 
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Club	Championship	
 

MSWGC Tee Time Schedule 
 

                                            Tee Time Date: May 21, 2024     
 
Game: T’s & F’s – Total holes that begin with the letter T and F less ½ handicap 
Scheduler: Marina Dupuis (Email, marinadupuis@sbcglobal.net, to request tee time) 
 
 
Tee Time Player Player Player Player 
    
  8:00 

    

 
  8:07 

    

 
  8:15 

    

 
  8:22 

    

 
  8:30 

    

 
  8:37 

    

 
  8:45 

    

 
  8:52 

    

 
 

  
   

  

 
 

 
New Member 

 
      Guests  

 
Board Member 
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